CHL Girls MS - 2 Mile

Team Scores

Place Team Score
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Individual Results

Place Name Team
- Emily Shea Indian Hill
- Lucy Folger Madeira
n Hannah Gemmel Madeira
n Corinne Cline Mariemont
n Maria Mavridoglou Mariemont
n Olivia Chrapliwy (%4 wyoming
Leah Zimmerly Wf@‘“ Wyoming

Time Points

20:01.9

20:12.4

20:23.2

20:35.8

21:12.2

21:13.5

21:31.6
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Name

Abigail Hunt
Megan Sichel
Claire Wilkes
Maddy Zoeckler
Mary Mcintosh
Olivia Riportella
Olivia Grisak
Josephine Tindale
Lyla Larsen
Marina Pearman
Abigail Lindsley
Katherine Smith
Anna LeRoy
Norah Kellett

Allie Spinnenweber

Team

Taylor

Indian Hill

Indian Hill

Madeira

Mariemont

Mariemont

Madeira

Indian Hill

Mariemont

Wyoming

Mariemont

Madeira

Madeira

Madeira

Indian Hill

Time

21:42.0

22:16.5

22:18.0

22:20.7

22:26.2

22:32.9

22:38.7

22:421

22:46.6

22:48.5

22:50.2

23:03.1

23:06.8

23:08.4

23:32.4
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Eleanor Drews
Taryn Mitchell
Gretchen Hoying
Margot Mace
Maya Patel
Charlotte Ewald
Cassie Hobbs
Saura Patel

Ella Wiggers
Mallory Duchaine
Mallory Pecsok
Izzy Lenning
Allison Streitmatter
Ellie Weinkam

Makaylah Hatton
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Team

Madeira

Taylor

Mariemont

Mariemont

Wyoming

Madeira

Wyoming

Mariemont

Indian Hill

Reading

Wyoming

Wyoming

Wyoming

Madeira

Reading

Time

23:42.9

23:44.2

23:48.5

23:51.1

23:57.4

24:08.3

24:20.5

24:33.4

24:51.4

25:01.0

25:02.9

25:04.6

25:14.7

25:26.7

25:33.2

Points
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Name Team Time
n Lottie Henz Indian Hill 25:50.9 n
ﬂ Macy Mullins Taylor 25:53.0
n Cora Gehring Madeira 26:24.2
n Liz George @ Indian Hill 26:33.9
n Jess Shea @ Indian Hill 26:34.5
ﬂ Betsy Grant @ Indian Hill 26:38.6
n Maddie Walton @ Mariemont 27:18.6
ﬂ Molly O'Donnell @ Mariemont 27:21.4
n Harper Stickley @ Mariemont 27:30.5
Willa Mclay W;ﬁ"‘:‘ Wyoming 27:38.5
n Myla Geiger Madeira 27:46.2
n Maisie Kitchin (%4  wyoming 27:54.7
n Madalyn Garrod Mﬂ}gﬁ‘ Wyoming 28:02.5
n Polly Sontag @ Mariemont 28:17.3
ﬂ Cara Markel W;@“ Wyoming 28:51.1
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Maya Torres
Maya Larson
Morayo Showole
Nevaeh Carroccio
Grace Zhang
Olivia Feichtner
Peyton Quiambao
Shaili Shah
Balynn Tweed
Kalli Woodrum
Maggie Konrad
Elsa Trout

Grace Miller
Sophie Jones

Audrey Mast
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Team

Wyoming

Wyoming

Wyoming

Deer Park

Indian Hill

Madeira

Mariemont

Indian Hill

Reading

Taylor

Reading

Indian Hill

Indian Hill

Indian Hill

Madeira

Time

28:52.8

28:59.6

29:06.0

29:28.4

29:50.1

29:56.4

30:03.3

30:08.1

30:14.0

30:46.6

31:05.9

31:23.1

31:26.3

31:45.6

32:57.7

Points



Place
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Name

Colleen Tepe
Macy Barth

Bella Sickler

Team

Madeira
Wgﬁ"‘:‘ Wyoming
@ Mariemont

Time

34:29.1

34:56.5

36:08.0

Points



